
SVDC Dressage Event Sunday 31st March 2024
Arena 1

Judges - Wendy Hunt & Nat Frew 

Competitive Advanced 5.3

9.00am Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE Senior 1970 Yard 2

9.10am Lyn Jutilane-maynard DANSON DOLLY Senior 2632

9.20am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Senior 2396

Competitive Medium 4.2

9.35am Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT Youth 2220

9.45am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Senior 2247

9.55am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

10.05am Sarah Wyatt HPS GANYMEDE STAR Senior 2649

10.15am Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE Senior 2388

10.25am Morning Break

Judges - Nat Frew & Fiona Heysen

Competitive Medium 4.3

11.10am Tania Edmonds DAITAN ONE LOVE Senior 1995

11.19am Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT Youth 2220

11.28am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Senior 2247

11.37am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

11.46am Sarah Wyatt HPS GANYMEDE STAR Senior 2649

11.55am Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE Senior 2388

 Participation Preliminary 1.2 

12.10pm Leena Blows SPRINGHILL AMBA Senior 13

12.18pm Katie Banks DARCY Senior 17

12.26pm Jessica Mcewen ARIA Senior 20

12.34pm Lunch Break

Judges - Nat Frew & Wendy Schaeffer

Competitive Preliminary 1.2

1.06pm Vita Suter MACARTHUR TO BE FRANK Senior 2617 Yard 6

1.15pm Jo Swinton EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE Senior 1865

1.24pm Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Senior 2286

1.33pm Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS Senior 2584

Preliminary 1.2 Unrestricted 

1.50pm David May BRIN ATRASARDO Senior 22

1.58pm Isabeau Vince HARLEY Senior 12

2.06pm Jo Kennedy SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Senior 19

2.14pm Kim Ide CHALANI NOVA Senior 21

2.22pm Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON Pony 14

2.30pm David May MAJESTIC PICASSO Senior 23



SVDC Dressage Event Sunday 31st March 2024
Arena 2

Judges - Helen Whittle & Fiona Heysen Bridle Yards

Para (Virtus) - FEI Grade 4 Inertermediate A - Entry Halt Removed

9.00am Catherine Viney GOOSEY LUCY 2648

Para - EA Grade 4 Preliminary

9.15am Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535

Competitive Novice 2.3

9.30am Keeley Menadue PS CHRYSALIS Youth 2638

Participation Novice 2.3 

9.39am Louise Allen HIDDEN WARRIOR Senior 16

Novice 2.3 Unrestricted

9.48am Jody Sitters DUKE Senior 11

9.57am Nicola Bland RYKER OF TERAROSSA Senior 1973

Para - EA Grade 4 Novice

10.15am Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535

Para (Virtus) - FEI Grade 4 Novice B - Entry Halt Removed

10.30am Catherine Viney GOOSEY LUCY 2648

10.40am Morning Break

Judges - Helen Whittle & Wendy Hunt

Grand Prix

11.10am Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA Senior 1968

Competitive Advanced 5.2

11.25am Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE Senior 1970 Yard 2

11.35am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Senior 2396

11.45am Lyn Jutilane-maynard DANSON DOLLY Senior 2632

11.55am Tania Edmonds DAITAN ONE LOVE Senior 1995

Intermediate A

12.10pm Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM Senior 2508 Yard 4

12.20pm Lunch Break

Competitive Novice 2.2

12.50pm Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS Senior 2584

12.59pm Keeley Menadue PS CHRYSALIS Youth 2638

1.08pm Jen Benson MACARTHUR QUIXOTIC Senior 2628 Yard 5

1.17pm Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN Senior 2393 Yard 1

1.26pm Sarah Kingdon CM BOUND FOR GLORY Senior 1863

Novice 2.2 Unrestricted

1.35pm Jo Kennedy SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Senior 19

1.44pm Jody Sitters DUKE Senior 11



SVDC Dressage Event Sunday 31st March 2024
Arena 3

Judges Kendal Measrock & Wendy Schaeffer

Competitive Elementary 3.2

9.00am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Senior 2288

9.09am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM Senior 2495

9.18am Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS Senior 829

Elementary 3.2 Unrestricted

9.34am Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE Senior 10

9.43am Naomi Zyraynov HADEAN Senior 24

Competitive Elementary 3.3

10.00am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Senior 2288

10.09am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM Senior 2495

10.18am Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS Senior 829

Elementary 3.3 Unrestricted

10.31am Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE Senior 10

10.40am Morning Break

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

11.08am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN Senior 2393 Yard 1

11.16am Jo Swinton EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE Senior 1865

11.24am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Senior 2286

11.32am Jen Benson MACARTHUR QUIXOTIC Senior 2628 Yard 5

11.40am Vita Suter MACARTHUR TO BE FRANK Senior 2617 Yard 6

Judge - Kendal Measrock

Preliminary 1.3 Unrestricted

11.56am David May BRIN ATRASARDO Senior 22

12.04pm Nicola Bland RYKER OF TERAROSSA Senior 1973

12.12pm Isabeau Vince HARLEY Senior 12

12.20pm Emma Warcup FOOTLIGHT STATEMENT Senior 18

12.28pm Lunch Break

Preliminary 1.3 Unrestricted (cont.)

1.00pm David May MAJESTIC PICASSO Senior 23

1.08pm Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM Senior 2627

1.16pm Kim Ide CHALANI NOVA Senior 21

1.24pm Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON Pony 14

Judges - Kendal Measrock & Rai Walla

 Participation Preliminary 1.3

1.40pm Louise Allen HIDDEN WARRIOR Senior 16

1.48pm Leena Blows SPRINGHILL AMBA Senior 13

1.56pm Katie Banks DARCY Senior 17

2.04pm Jessica Mcewen ARIA Senior 20


